Model: MGV-04-P-1-20
P T Y X AB YTP BX A P XYT AB
50
{13.2}
Flow (l/min){gpm}
P
re
ss

Connections to DIN, ISO and CETOP
SPECIFICATION :
ORDERING CODE :
M GV – 04 – P – 1 – 20 – **
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN
2  PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
3 NOMINAL VALVE SIZE:
NG 16, CETOP7 and ISO 4401-07 (NFPA-D07/DIN 24340)
4 CONFIGURATION
P: reduced pressure on P port
A: reduced pressure on A port
B: reduced pressure on B port
5 SPRING CRACKING PRESSURE
1: 7~70 Bar
2: 7~140 Bar
3: 7~210 Bar
6 DESIGN NUMBER
7 OPTIONAL INQUIRY
10: with handle
20: without handle
HYDRAULIC CONFIGURATION:
MGV-04-P-*-20 MGV-04-A-*-20MGV-04-P-*-20 MGV-04-B-*-20
Maximum Flow Rate
Maximum working pressure
Pressure Adjusting Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Hydraulic Fluid Temperature Range
Viscosity Range
Hydraulic Oil
Fluid Cleanliness
Mounting Pattern
 P Type
Weight A Type
 B Type
300 l/Min (79.3 GPM)
320 Bar (4570 PSI)
1: 7~70 Bar
2: 7~140 Bar
3: 7~210 Bar
-20˚C~+50˚C
-20˚C~+70˚C
15~400 mm²/S
ISO VG32, 46, 68
25 µm
ISO 4401-AD-07-4-A
8.6 kg
8.6 kg
8.6 kg
HIGHLY REPUTED MANUFACTURER OF HYDRAULIC VALVE
B
192
B
193
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
M
G
V
0
4
 SIZ
E 1
6
SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN MGV04 SIZE 16
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
M
G
V
0
4
 SIZ
E 1
6

Connections to DIN, ISO and CETOP
SPECIFICATION :
ORDERING CODE :
M GV – 04 – P – 1 – 20 – **
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN
2  PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
3 NOMINAL VALVE SIZE:
NG 16, CETOP7 and ISO 4401-07 (NFPA-D07/DIN 24340)
4 CONFIGURATION
P: reduced pressure on P port
A: reduced pressure on A port
B: reduced pressure on B port
5 SPRING CRACKING PRESSURE
1: 7~70 Bar
2: 7~140 Bar
3: 7~210 Bar
6 DESIGN NUMBER
7 OPTIONAL INQUIRY
10: with handle
20: without handle
HYDRAULIC CONFIGURATION:
MGV-04-P-*-20 MGV-04-A-*-20MGV-04-P-*-20 MGV-04-B-*-20
Maximum Flow Rate
Maximum working pressure
Pressure Adjusting Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Hydraulic Fluid Temperature Range
Viscosity Range
Hydraulic Oil
Fluid Cleanliness
Mounting Pattern
 P Type
Weight A Type
 B Type
300 l/Min (79.3 GPM)
320 Bar (4570 PSI)
1: 7~70 Bar
2: 7~140 Bar
3: 7~210 Bar
-20˚C~+50˚C
-20˚C~+70˚C
15~400 mm²/S
ISO VG32, 46, 68
25 µm
ISO 4401-AD-07-4-A
8.6 kg
8.6 kg
8.6 kg
HIGHLY REPUTED MANUFACTURER OF HYDRAULIC VALVE
B
192
B
193
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
M
G
V
0
4
 SIZ
E 1
6
SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN MGV04 SIZE 16
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
M
G
V
0
4
 SIZ
E 1
6